
Miami Season Results (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Overall record: 3-3  • Conference: 1-1  • Region: 1-2  • Home: 0-0  • Away: 2-3  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 1-3  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
% 1/23/2021 at Florida Atlantic W 6-1 1-0 0-0

1/29/2021 vs #23 Ole Miss W 4-3 2-0 0-0
1/30/2021 at #15 Vanderbilt L 2-5 2-1 0-0

% 2/13/2021 at #20 UCF L 0-4 2-2 0-0
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech L 3-4 2-3 0-1

* 2/21/2021 at Clemson W 7-0 3-3 1-1

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Season Statistics (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Overall record: 3-3  • Conference: 1-1  • Region: 1-2  • Home: 0-0  • Away: 2-3  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 1-3  •

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong 1-4 1-4 0-0 1-1 --- 0-4 1-0 --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 W1 1-4

Selma Cadar 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Nada Dimovska 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Diana Khodan 2-2 2-2 0-0 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-2 0-0 0-0 W1 2-2

E. Perez-Somarriba 4-1 4-1 0-0 1-1 4-1 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 W1 4-1

Isabella Pfennig 5-0 5-0 0-0 2-0 --- 1-0 1-0 --- 2-0 1-0 1-0 0-0 W5 5-0

Maya Tahan 3-3 3-3 0-0 2-0 --- --- 1-3 1-0 1-0 --- 0-2 0-0 W2 3-3

Florencia Urrutia 3-2 3-2 0-0 1-1 --- --- --- 2-1 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-2

Totals 18-15 18-15 0-0 8-4 4-1 1-5 3-3 3-2 4-1 3-3 2-5 0-0

Percentage .545 .545 .000 .667 .800 .167 .500 .600 .800 .500 .286 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

E. Perez-Somarriba/Florencia Urrutia 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 --- --- 1-1 0-0 L2 2-2

Diana Khodan/Maya Tahan 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- 2-1 --- 1-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Selma Cadar/Isabella Pfennig 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Daevenia Achong/Isabella Pfennig 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 1-0 0-1 0-0 L1 1-1

Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-2 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 0-2

E. Perez-Somarriba/Isabella Pfennig 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Diana Khodan/Florencia Urrutia 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Totals 10-6 10-6 0-0 4-2 2-4 4-2 4-0 2-3 0-0

Percentage .625 .625 .000 .667 .333 .667 1.000 .400 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
% 1/23/2021 at Florida Atlantic W 6-1 1-0 0-0

1/29/2021 vs #23 Ole Miss W 4-3 2-0 0-0
1/30/2021 at #15 Vanderbilt L 2-5 2-1 0-0

% 2/13/2021 at #20 UCF L 0-4 2-2 0-0
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech L 3-4 2-3 0-1

* 2/21/2021 at Clemson W 7-0 3-3 1-1

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Season Statistics (as of Feb 21, 2021)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Selma Cadar 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Diana Khodan 4-1 4-1 0-0 2-0 --- 2-1 2-0 1-0 0-0
E. Perez-Somarriba 4-2 4-2 0-0 2-0 2-2 2-0 --- 1-1 0-0
Isabella Pfennig 4-1 4-1 0-0 2-0 --- 2-1 2-0 0-1 0-0
Maya Tahan 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-2 0-2 2-1 --- 1-1 0-0
Florencia Urrutia 4-2 4-2 0-0 2-0 2-2 --- 2-0 1-1 0-0
Daevenia Achong 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 0-2 0-1 1-0 0-2 0-0
Totals 10-6 10-6 0-0 4-2 2-4 4-2 4-0 2-3 0-0
Percentage .625 .625 .000 .667 .333 .667 1.000 .400 .000



Miami Team Match-by-Match (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% 1/23/2021... at Florida Atlantic W 6-1 W L W W W W W W W

1/29/2021... vs #23 Ole Miss W 4-3 W L L L W W W W W

1/30/2021... at #15 Vanderbilt L 2-5 W L L L W L L L u

% 2/13/2021... at #20 UCF L 0-4 u L L u u L L L u

%* 2/20/2021... at #12 Georgia Tech L 3-4 L L W W L L L W W

* 2/21/2021... at Clemson W 7-0 W W W W W W L W W

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/29/2021 vs #23 Ole Miss 2 Tiphanie Fiquet Lost 2-6, 2-6
1/30/2021 at #15 Vanderbilt 2 Anna Ross Lost 2-6, 3-6

% 2/13/2021 at #20 UCF 2 Valeriya Zeleva (67/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 2 Victoria Flores (56/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 3 Cristina Mayorova Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/29/202 vs #23 Ole Miss 3 Tiphanie Fiquet/Kelsey Mize Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig
1/30/202 at #15 Vanderbilt 3 Anessa Lee/Christina Rosca - 4-4, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig

% 2/13/202 at #20 UCF 2 Ksenia Kuznetsova/Valeriya Zeleva (60/-) Lost 4-6/Isabella Pfennig
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 1 Victoria Flores/Kenya Jones (5/-) Lost 2-6/Maya Tahan
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 1 Eleni Louka/Jenna Thompson Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Selma Cadar
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 1/23/2021 at Florida Atlantic 2 Natalia Boltinskaya Lost 2-6, 4-6

1/29/2021 vs #23 Ole Miss 4 Anna Vrbenska Lost 1-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 1/23/202 at Florida Atlantic 3 Radka Buzkova/Katerina Filip Won 6-1/Isabella Pfennig

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Nada Dimovska
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 6 Carol Lee Lost 2-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Diana Khodan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 1/23/2021 at Florida Atlantic 6 Radka Buzkova Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)

1/30/2021 at #15 Vanderbilt 6 Marcella Cruz Lost 1-6, 1-6
% 2/13/2021 at #20 UCF 6 Jaleesa Leslie Lost 2-6, 5-7
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 6 Zaina Nait Omar Won 7-5, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 1/23/202 at Florida Atlantic 2 Natalia Boltinskaya/Louie McLelland Won 6-2/Maya Tahan

1/29/202 vs #23 Ole Miss 2 Tereza Janatova/Anna Vrbenska (44/-) Won 7-5/Maya Tahan
1/30/202 at #15 Vanderbilt 2 Marcella Cruz/Emma Kurtz Lost 2-6/Maya Tahan

% 2/13/202 at #20 UCF 3 Nadja Bay Christians/Evgeniya Levashova - 5-4, unfinished/Maya Tahan
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 3 Monika Dedaj/Carol Lee Won 6-2/Florencia Urrutia
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Cristina Mayorova Won 6-4/Florencia Urrutia

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Feb 21, 2021)

E. Perez-Somarriba
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 1/23/2021 at Florida Atlantic 1 Martina Kudelova Won 6-1, 6-0

1/29/2021 vs #23 Ole Miss 1 Sabina Machalova (39/-) Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
1/30/2021 at #15 Vanderbilt 1 Emma Kurtz Won 6-3, 6-1

% 2/13/2021 at #20 UCF 1 Rebeka Stolmar (42/-) - 6-4, 5-4, unfinished
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 1 Kenya Jones (13/-) Lost 6-3, 4-6, 4-6
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 1 Eleni Louka Won 7-5, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 1/23/202 at Florida Atlantic 1 May Kimhi/Martina Kudelova Won 6-1/Florencia Urrutia

1/29/202 vs #23 Ole Miss 1 Alexa Bortles/Sabina Machalova (24/-) Won 7-5/Florencia Urrutia
1/30/202 at #15 Vanderbilt 1 Anna Ross/Holly Staff Lost 1-6/Florencia Urrutia

% 2/13/202 at #20 UCF 1 Marie Mattel/Rebeka Stolmar (6/-) Lost 1-6/Florencia Urrutia
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Sophia Sassoli Won 6-0/Isabella Pfennig
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 2 Ali DeSpain/M. Middlebrooks Won 6-1/Isabella Pfennig

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Isabella Pfennig
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 1/23/2021 at Florida Atlantic 5 Louie McLelland Won 6-1, 6-1

1/29/2021 vs #23 Ole Miss 6 Elysia Pool Won 6-2, 6-1
1/30/2021 at #15 Vanderbilt 5 Anessa Lee Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-2)

% 2/13/2021 at #20 UCF 4 Ksenia Kuznetsova - 7-6 (13-11), 1-2, unfinished
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 3 Gia Cohen (123/-) Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 2 Jenna Thompson Won 6-3, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 1/23/202 at Florida Atlantic 3 Radka Buzkova/Katerina Filip Won 6-1/Selma Cadar

1/29/202 vs #23 Ole Miss 3 Tiphanie Fiquet/Kelsey Mize Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
1/30/202 at #15 Vanderbilt 3 Anessa Lee/Christina Rosca - 4-4, unfinished/Daevenia Acho

% 2/13/202 at #20 UCF 2 Ksenia Kuznetsova/Valeriya Zeleva (60/-) Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Sophia Sassoli Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 2 Ali DeSpain/M. Middlebrooks Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Maya Tahan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 1/23/2021 at Florida Atlantic 3 N. Kallmunzerova Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 1-0 (10-7)

1/29/2021 vs #23 Ole Miss 3 Tereza Janatova Lost 6-3, 2-6, 6-7 (2-7)
1/30/2021 at #15 Vanderbilt 3 Christina Rosca (20/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

% 2/13/2021 at #20 UCF 3 Evgeniya Levashova (95/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 4 Rosie Garcia Gross Won 6-4, 2-6, 7-6 (8-6)
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 5 Sophia Hatton Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 1/23/202 at Florida Atlantic 2 Natalia Boltinskaya/Louie McLelland Won 6-2/Diana Khodan

1/29/202 vs #23 Ole Miss 2 Tereza Janatova/Anna Vrbenska (44/-) Won 7-5/Diana Khodan
1/30/202 at #15 Vanderbilt 2 Marcella Cruz/Emma Kurtz Lost 2-6/Diana Khodan

% 2/13/202 at #20 UCF 3 Nadja Bay Christians/Evgeniya Levashova - 5-4, unfinished/Diana Khodan
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 1 Victoria Flores/Kenya Jones (5/-) Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 1 Eleni Louka/Jenna Thompson Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong

* = Conference match
% = Region match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (as of Feb 21, 2021)

Florencia Urrutia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 1/23/2021 at Florida Atlantic 4 Katerina Filip Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 1-0 (10-4)

1/29/2021 vs #23 Ole Miss 5 Alexa Bortles Won 7-5, 6-3
1/30/2021 at #15 Vanderbilt 4 Holly Staff Lost 3-6, 3-6

% 2/13/2021 at #20 UCF 5 Marie Mattel (72/-) - 7-6 (8-6), 3-3, unfinished
%* 2/20/2021 at #12 Georgia Tech 5 Monika Dedaj Lost 5-7, 6-3, 3-6
* 2/21/2021 at Clemson 4 Ali DeSpain Won 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 1/23/202 at Florida Atlantic 1 May Kimhi/Martina Kudelova Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba

1/29/202 vs #23 Ole Miss 1 Alexa Bortles/Sabina Machalova (24/-) Won 7-5/E. Perez-Somarriba
1/30/202 at #15 Vanderbilt 1 Anna Ross/Holly Staff Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba

% 2/13/202 at #20 UCF 1 Marie Mattel/Rebeka Stolmar (6/-) Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
%* 2/20/202 at #12 Georgia Tech 3 Monika Dedaj/Carol Lee Won 6-2/Diana Khodan
* 2/21/202 at Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Cristina Mayorova Won 6-4/Diana Khodan

* = Conference match
% = Region match
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